

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① cleaning and leveling Road and do E/I 918 TMP ① 0.06 Ha @ Rs 73248.75 / Ha = 4395 = 00					
② Excavation for road way in soil (box cutting) - do E/I total 918 TMP ② 24.8 m ³ @ Rs 95.97 m ³ = 2330 = 00					
③ const of granular sub-base - do E/I total 918 TMP ③ 13.87 m ³ @ 3021.36 m ³ = 41906 = 00					
④ providing laying spreading and compacting WBM 45 III do - E/I total 918 TMP ④ 10.40 m ³ @ Rs 4534.21 m ³ = 47156 = 00					
⑤ const of cement concrete pavement 435 - do E/I total 918 TMP - ⑤ 57.597 m ³ @ Rs 6366.24 m ³ = 395475 = 00					
⑥ providing and fixing of typical M.M.U.S.Y. information					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SIGN - d2 - E/R TOTAL IMP					
MAINTENANCE 2.00 NO @					
RS 10808 35 / NO = 21617 = 00					
TOTAL AMOUNT = 5112879 = 00					
Add 18% GST = 92318 = 00					
Add 1% GST = 529 = 00					
S.F. = 8861 = 00					
TOTAL RS = 619187 = 00					
less 3.10% below = 19195 = 00					
TOTAL RS = 599992 = 00					
less Dividend Payment - TMP (7)					
RS 178856 = 00					
TOTAL AMOUNT = 421136 = 00					
Divd 3/11/2025					